

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
159	117435	PM1B-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,199,726.43	
161	117473, 117474	PM1D-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,117,048.96	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,360,918.12	
165	117061	PM1J-961-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,934,617.22	\$
275	117643	PM2F-044-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$566,936.30	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$616,578.87	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$716,851.11	
276	117644	PM2L-009-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,050,276.49	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,131,929.02	
277	117586, 117593	PM20-017-F21, P401; PM2T-017-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,424,644.98	
						S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,900,490.29	
282	117592, 117597	PM24-962-F21, P401; PM2Y-962-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,235,963.94	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,335,746.80	
350	117003, 117187, 117486	PM3F-071-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$6,140,681.24	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,979,603.78	
467	117920, 117921, 117922	PM4A-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	GOOCHLAND	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,082,555.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,239,756.97	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,256,492.70	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,393,890.77	
469	117924	PM4C-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,919,577.70	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,041,238.33	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,167,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,174,375.79	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
471	117925	PM4F-964-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,143,377.70	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,196,268.54	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,588,555.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,696,808.16	
472	117926	PM4G-964-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,654,678.80	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,834,147.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,047,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,378,963.54	
652	117723	PM6A-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,162,370.22	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,271,776.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,323,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,446,902.38	
654	117729	PM6C-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,766,638.05	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,927,875.68	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,989,777.00	
656	117730, 117731	PM6F-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,716,518.99	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,809,961.29	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,939,777.00	
658	117740, 117741	PM6L-966-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,878,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,906,717.71	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$1,929,016.93	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,547,072.23	
751	117697, 117698, 117699	PM7B-967-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,866,018.20	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,232,609.06	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
752	117700, 117701, 117702	PM7C-967-F21,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,005,489.36	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,285,099.25	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,426,095.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,613,101.53	
754	116993	PM7E-967-F21, P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	RAPPAHANNOCK	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$730,446.76	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$774,186.27	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$796,333.46	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$841,986.74	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$877,959.56	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$927,777.00	
800	117909, 117910	PM8D-081-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,376,021.03	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,435,256.26	
807	116976	PM8N-082-F21,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,751,951.23	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,845,436.16	
809	116979	PM8Q-007-F21,N501	0081	Staunton	AUGUSTA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,304,903.66	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,554,459.76	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,635,452.20	
899	117907, 117908	PM8C-968-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	BATH	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$2,694,358.42	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,734,140.56	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,005,219.90	
920	117784	LM9D-076-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,551,976.58	
926	117831	PM9Q-076-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,338,788.64	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,465,745.95	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,501,923.01	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,520,679.31	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,575,977.39	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
927	117781	PM9S-053-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,523,721.24	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,629,223.67	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$2,922,988.74	
933	117815	PM9J-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,550,684.58	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,759,280.15	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,125,552.74	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,969,109.08	
935	117827	PM9M-053-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,363,275.89	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,452,232.73	
						J989	JIREH CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,461,420.50	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,646,977.34	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$2,854,240.94	
939	117817	PM9V-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,175,688.94	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,240,326.85	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$3,383,115.12	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,563,877.18	
940	117819	PM9W-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,920,242.16	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,412,995.74	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,704,579.48	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$5,727,824.89	
942	117821	PM9Y-029-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,147,120.66	
						J989	JIREH CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,164,724.30	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,248,285.58	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,283,080.52	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,522,964.76	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,649,559.06	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$6,178,324.80	
F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,348,579.40							

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
943	117822	PM9Z-029-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,835,132.84	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,314,264.15	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,374,192.82	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$5,272,639.92	
944	117341	PM9I-96A-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,185,090.30	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,377,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,646,673.93	
D48	115999	0095-076-276,C501	0095	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$14,604,006.00	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$15,295,327.60	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$17,154,564.20	
						W979	WEBBER, LLC	\$17,277,700.00	
D54	111302	0095-020-831, B659; 0095-020-831, C501	0095	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,509,693.55	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$7,034,038.90	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$8,287,777.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$8,328,499.59	
D66	17714	0624-093-186, M501	0624	Staunton	WARREN	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,736,387.66	
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$2,094,000.40	
						A671	A & J DEVELOPMENT AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$2,613,365.54	
D74	109287	0122-033-814,M501	0122	Salem	FRANKLIN	F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$1,898,437.95	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,939,901.79	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,258,178.72	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$2,365,548.10	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$2,427,380.04	
D75	117930	PM43-063-F21, P401	0060	Richmond	NEW KENT	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,711,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,905,021.28	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D77	110203	0626-041-P01,M501	0626	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	M799	MCC ACQUISITION, LC DBA VIRGINIA-CAROLINA PAVING CO.	\$729,839.35	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$836,999.00	
						W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$889,754.74	
D78	113880	U000-143-130, B604	Tazewell Avenue	Bristol	TAZEWELL	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$644,210.34	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$655,931.60	
						K065	KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$704,162.34	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$757,572.00	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$999,108.14	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,045,389.50	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,056,999.99	
D80	117348	0622-086-841, B663	0622	Bristol	SMYTH	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$1,241,518.00	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,626,848.00	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,645,223.00	
						O913	OTB ASSOCIATES, LLC DBA OTB CONTRACTING	\$1,866,247.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$1,998,389.62	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$3,011,008.00	
D81	96739	0017-030-729, C501, B614	0017	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	F451	CATON CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	\$4,996,954.00	\$
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,117,086.55	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$5,292,208.75	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,974,109.00	
						G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$6,012,712.75	
D82	115007	BR02-962-669, B634	0581	Salem	ROANOKE CITY	S1288	STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING GROUP, INCORPORATED	\$1,915,061.41	\$
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,216,550.00	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,450,052.00	
						M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$2,546,330.93	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,246,339.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D83	115005	BR02-962-667, B660	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$2,975,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,054,932.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,889,000.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$4,443,120.00	
						E1994	EXTREME SANDBLASTING AND PAINTING, INC.	\$5,789,497.41	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$6,668,989.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$6,882,381.00	
						A1000	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.	\$7,230,000.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$7,482,643.00	
						A219	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$9,852,603.00	
D85	107055	9999-080-875, M501; 9999- 080-875, M501	0011	Salem	ROANOKE	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$914,968.63	\$
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$979,971.70	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$988,291.80	
						V229	VIRGINIA INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.	\$1,097,877.00	
						C024	A. R. COFFEY AND SONS, INC.	\$1,146,956.24	
D86	118031	PM21-963-565, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$614,872.38	
						M965	MULLEN'S MARKINGS, INC.	\$620,218.90	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$623,979.77	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$760,357.27	
						P368	PAYNES PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$5,667,330.00	
D87	113630	0095-016-637, M501	0095	Fredericksburg	CAROLINE	P680	PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION, LLC OF KY (USE IN VA BY: PHILLIPS CONST	\$3,099,231.83	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,255,555.00	
						K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$3,273,800.05	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,507,087.05	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$4,516,626.31	
D88	116667	0064-002-990, B619; 0064- 002-990, B621	0063; 0064	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	M683	M. D. MILLER CO., INC.	\$952,626.96	
						L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$963,430.00	
						S715	ELITE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC.	\$1,094,312.92	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,153,809.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 24, 2021

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
D89	107036	9999-964-S89,M501	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$621,625.53	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$979,078.00	
						C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$1,045,203.80	
						B980	BRYANT-RITTER ELECTRIC CORPORATION	\$1,262,542.57	
D90	116961	PM4S-964-F21, P401	0295	Richmond	PRINCE GEORGE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,799,777.00	
D91	116507	RS00-968-558, N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	CULPEPER	C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$974,255.38	\$
D99	104828	0725-095-022, C501; 0725-095-022, B673	0725	Bristol	WASHINGTON	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,233,093.11	
						V037	JAMES R. VANNOY & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,429,888.65	
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,466,977.38	
						K065	KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,532,288.10	
						C1499	CLEARWATER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,572,000.00	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,712,990.40	
						P680	PHILLIPS CONSTRUCTION, LLC OF KY(USE IN VA BY:PHILLIPS CONST	\$1,723,650.45	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,214,939.46	
						E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$2,618,050.05	